Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

RIVERSIDE FASTPITCH
OPEN FIELDS 2019

Date

9/17/2019

9/19/2019

9/24/2019

9/26/2019

10/1/2019

10/3/2019

10/8/2019

10/10/2019

Time
2:30-4:00pm
2:30-4:00pm
2:30-4:00pm
2:30-4:00pm
2:30-4:00pm
2:30-4:00pm
2:30-4:00pm

2:30-4:00pm

***Please remember to bring Helmets, Gloves

and Cleats to Open Fields



